FNAC DARTY SA

FNAC DARTY SA

ISIN: FR0011476928

Overview

2024/09/03 12:20:43

Price
29.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.85% (-0.25)

FR0011476928
FNAC
Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

814 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

29.00 EUR (103)
29.20 EUR (761)
29.40 EUR
29.40 EUR
29.00 EUR
29.30 EUR
29.163293 EUR
3,927
114,524.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=310456cd49e24d496e2e058005e971a1a1e65c5fd07dd37281c1fea1b69eb2bd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5861f1ccc0965717b&time=1725446947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5a5d2e60ddb0ae943a0c44a45b1f1ab3aa99d4e31fe43467b6b950c253a9594&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=952b1ddbbc400dff1&time=1725446947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4ba8680e3a79a8deec20d1dcd0e7250ed97dffdc7c4e786ad107c8e36d1ccda&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=403493428d9d630ed&time=1725446947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73e46d41a46778e117d662c0fe72f6c2b47a5ecca00959aeb593fcd4ab5e6b33&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b91a95899d2e8038c&time=1725446947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5da410ba72ff82d501bac6606578b74446e0a248269b7ab8d4bfa39ebe783dff&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd4fc5947f1b9052f&time=1725446947&tool=RSC

FNAC DARTY SA

Details

2024/09/03 12:20:43

Price
29.05 EUR

Difference
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-0.85% (-0.25)
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ISIN FR0011476928
Symbol FNAC
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 814 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.00 EUR (103)
Ask (Ask size) 29.20 EUR (761)
Open 29.40 EUR
High 29.40 EUR
Low 29.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.30 EUR
VWAP 29.163293 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,927
Trading volume 114,524.00
Number of trades 90
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.31% +2.73% -48.87%
Perf (abs.) +1.74 +0.78 -28.00
Beta 1.18 1.19 0.79
Volatility 36.59 37.82 31.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FNAC DARTY SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:24
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 09/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:08
09/03

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 02:10

Price

28.80 EUR

29.50 EUR

29.375 EUR

29.05 EUR

66.00 USD

35.95 EUR (2024/06/12
23.10 EUR (2024/02/09
35.95 EUR (2024/06/12
17.51 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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29.75 EUR (14,994
28.08 EUR (14,741
30.79 EUR (20,102

)
)
)
27.65 EUR (28,239)
)
)
)
)


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82861963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146804076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84889683

FNAC DARTY SA

12/09

Euronext Paris 2024/ 12:20 29.05EUR 0.11 90
09/03

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 28.95EUR 0.00 1
09/03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503592

FNAC DARTY SA

Company profile
Company Logo

FNAC DARTY

Company Profile

Contact Details
FNAC DARTY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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